MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of Forensic Medicine

liInd MBBS for Month of March - 2018
(Aug 2017 Batch -155 Students)

/11 (4" Term) Lecture

Date Day Time Topic Name of the

Teacher
3/3/2018 Saturday | 1.15to0 2.15pm | Fire arm Injury Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
6/3/2018 Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Fire arm Injury Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
13/3/2018 Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Fire arm Injury Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
17/3/2018 Saturday | 1.15 to 2.15pm Asphyxia -1 Dr. Pujari
20/3/2018 Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Asphyxia —II Dr. Pujari
27/3/2018 : Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Asphyxia —llI Dr. Pujari
31/3/2018 Saturday | 1.15 to 2.15pm | Asphyxia -IV Dr. Pujari
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of Forensic Medicine

lind MBBS for Month of March - 2018
(Aug 2017 Batch -155 Students)

Practical Time Table

[ Date Day Time Topic Name of the teacher Batch
1/3/2018 Thursday 2.15t04.00 | Thermal Injury Dr. N.G. Patil/Dr. Chakurkar B
2/3/2018 Friday 2.15t04.00 | Fire arm Injury Dr. N.G. Patil/Dr. Chakurkar C
7/3/2018 Wednesday | 2.15 to4.00 Injury Report Dr. N.G. Patil A
8/3/2018€ Thursday 2.15t04.00 | Injury Report [Tr.N.G. Patil B
9/3/2018 Friday % t04.00 | Injury Report Dr. N.G. Patil @
14/3/2018 Wednesday }TIS t04.00 | Weapen Dr. N.G. Patil/Dr. Chakurkar A
15/3/2018 Thursday T 2.15 tom Weapen Dr. N.G. Patil/Dr. Chakurkar B
16/3/2018 Friday 2.15t04.00 | Weapen Dr. N.G. Patil/Dr. Chakurkar C
21/3/2018 Wednesday | 2.15 t04.00 Injury Report N Dr. N.G. Patil : A
22/3/2018 Thursday 2.15 t04.00 | Injury Report Dr. N.G. Patil B
23/3/2018 Friday 2.15 to4.ﬁ' Injury Report Dr. N.G. Patil &
27/3/2018 Wednesday | 2,15 t04.00 | Exam of Weapen | Dr. N.G. Patil A
28/3/2018 Thursday 2.15t04.00 | Exam of Weapen | Dr. N.G. Patil B
30/3/2018 Friday‘l 2.15t04.00 | Exam of Weapen | Dr. N.G. Patil (&
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